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DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATE

COMMENTS / NOTES

OF

DBC

17/08/2017

561007-CU

 

E

Protective Cover, ITA, SCOUT,

21 Slot

1 

1 

3rd

angle

projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

200.66 mm

[7.900 in]

445.01 mm [17.520 in]

43.54 mm [1.714 in]


